
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 Friendly Buffalo In-House #2113: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 ALL SHEETS ARE IN FOR WEEK OF 11/9: THANK YOU! 

 I will be COLLECTING ALL ONE TIME LEAGUE PAYMENTS of $420 on Dec. 1st. Please 

Leave your team payment with Rick Schroeder and I will make arrangements with him on that 

day to pick them up. 

 REMINDER: YOU ARE OFF 11/16 & 11/23 FOR 7 STATE AND THANKSGIVING. 
 I’m Reminding All Leagues: Please Be Sure To Write Each Team Name on your scoresheet as well as the 

League Number and Date. I’ve been receiving many sheets lately with much of this information missing. 

This creates challenges of the clerical duties including, logging payment information for league/teams 

and keeping scoresheets filed correctly for stats & standings. Your assistance in this matter is greatly 

appreciated. Thank You. 

 Please remember, you can always view your league standings, meeting minutes and schedule 

online at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Waite Park > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number > 

Click/Tap Minutes/Standings/Schedule. 
 Headed to 7 State? You can view brackets and other info HERE. 

 MOMA Tournament Entry Deadline: Dec. 15th. Entry Forms can be found HERE. 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mwcoin.com/
https://compusport.us/CS/GeneralSearch/Index/5428?callFromHomePage=True
http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2113 Friendly Buffalo
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/22/2018

Standings

1 Damn Nipples Friendly Buffalo30 35 77 112 96669 28
2 The Fisting Irish Friendly Buffalo20.5 40 58 128 90845 23
3 Friendly Buffalo III Friendly Buffalo19.5 35 59 112 86853 25
4 Buff One Friendly Buffalo12.5 35 45 112 79540 23
5 Buffing It Up Friendly Buffalo7.5 35 47 112 78042 22

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/9/2017

Team Name

Damn Nipples 5 13 1495 16
The Fisting Irish 0 1 665 16

Friendly Buffalo III 4 8 1245 16
Buffing It Up 1 8 1045 16

Buff One 4 8 1125 16
The Fisting Irish 1 8 1045 16
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Player Match Results#2113 Friendly Buffalo
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/22/2018

Match Date

Buff One
47.75 31 3 075 0 0Steen, Rick 11/9/2017
47.25 29 2 050 0 0Schroeder, Rick 11/9/2017
47.00 28 2 050 0 0Bodnar, Anne 11/9/2017
46.00 24 1 025 0 0Jacobs, Becky 11/9/2017

Buffing It Up
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Abts, Dwayne 11/9/2017
48.00 32 2 050 0 0Meneses, Marc 11/9/2017
47.25 29 2 050 0 0Schroeder, Rick 11/9/2017
46.25 25 2 050 0 0Theil, Brandon 11/9/2017
41.75 7 0 00 0 0Doe, Jane 11/9/2017

Damn Nipples
49.75 39 3 075 0 0Maki, Dillon 11/9/2017
49.50 38 4 0100 0 0Chaput, Pierre 11/9/2017
49.50 38 3 075 0 0Kiffmeyer, Eric 11/9/2017
48.50 34 3 075 0 0Maki, Davin 11/9/2017

Friendly Buffalo III
48.50 34 3 075 0 0DeMars, Pat 11/9/2017
48.00 32 2 050 0 0Deutsch, Rex 11/9/2017
47.75 31 2 150 0 0McGuiggin, Greg 11/9/2017
46.75 27 1 025 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!, Jennif 11/9/2017

The Fisting Irish
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Caskey, Chris 11/9/2017
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Diederich, Ted 11/9/2017
47.75 31 2 050 0 0Gatewood, Wade 11/9/2017
45.75 23 0 00 0 0Caskey, Chris 11/9/2017
45.50 22 0 00 0 0Diederich, Ted 11/9/2017
45.25 21 1 025 0 0Gatewood, Wade 11/9/2017
40.00 0 0 00 0 0Vacancy, Vacancy 11/9/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2113 Friendly Buffalo
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/22/2018

HCapRank

Buff One
1 248.38201 15 0 6 1638 0 0Bodnar, Steve
2 167.81125 8 0 2 0508 0 0Schroeder, Rick
3 87.5060 4 0 3 0508 0 0Bialke, Tony
4 286.96195 9 0 4 0327 0 0Bodnar, Anne
5 206.15123 6 0 2 0306 0 0Steen, Rick
6 165.6991 3 0 1 0196 0 0Jacobs, Becky
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Jacobs, Jake
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Rondeau, Traci
Buffing It Up
1 248.25198 15 0 7 1638 0 0Mahler, Dustin
2 288.18229 18 0 9 2648 0 0Abts, Dwayne
3 128.0096 6 0 0 0508 0 0Schroeder, Rick
4 286.50182 8 0 2 0297 0 0Meneses, Marc
5 285.86164 6 0 2 0216 0 0Theil, Brandon
6 41.757 0 0 0 002 0 0Doe, Jane
Damn Nipples
1 249.13219 19 1 9 2799 0 0Maki, Dillon
2 158.67130 10 0 4 0679 0 0Dirks, Chris

B3 198.63164 12 0 5 0639 0 0Kiffmeyer, Eric
4 198.58163 15 0 8 1799 0 0Chaput, Pierre
5 128.33100 8 0 3 0678 0 0Hanson, John A

B6 238.26190 13 1 3 0578 0 0Maki, Davin
Friendly Buffalo III

B1 89.2574 7 0 4 1889 0 0Connolly, Dan
2 168.31133 11 0 4 0698 0 0DeMars, Pat
3 128.1798 7 1 3 0588 0 1Walker, Paul

B4 247.88189 12 0 5 1508 0 0Remarcik, Cody
5 207.45149 9 1 3 0457 0 0McGuiggin, Greg
6 287.07198 12 0 2 0437 0 0Deutsch, Rex
7 46.7527 1 0 1 0257 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!, Jennif
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Roehl, Travis

*M9 00 0 0 0 00 0Sherman, Matt
The Fisting Irish
1 169.81157 15 3 8 39410 0 3Perkins, Jake
2 328.50272 21 1 4 2669 1 2Caskey, Chris
3 167.25116 7 0 4 0447 0 0Harding, Mike
4 207.05141 5 0 2 0257 0 0Diederich, Ted
5 326.41205 10 0 3 0316 0 0Gatewood, Wade
6 44.2517 0 0 0 004 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Jen
7 80.000 0 0 0 000 0 0Vacancy, Vacancy
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Player Standings#2113 Friendly Buffalo
Starts On: 10/5/2017
Ends On: 3/22/2018

HCapRank

1 The Fisting Irish 328.50272 21 1 4 2669 1 2Caskey, Chris
2 The Fisting Irish 326.41205 10 0 3 0316 0 0Gatewood, Wade
3 Buffing It Up 288.18229 18 0 9 2648 0 0Abts, Dwayne
4 Friendly Buffalo III 287.07198 12 0 2 0437 0 0Deutsch, Rex
5 Buff One 286.96195 9 0 4 0327 0 0Bodnar, Anne
6 Buffing It Up 286.50182 8 0 2 0297 0 0Meneses, Marc
7 Buffing It Up 285.86164 6 0 2 0216 0 0Theil, Brandon
8 Damn Nipples 249.13219 19 1 9 2799 0 0Maki, Dillon
9 Buff One 248.38201 15 0 6 1638 0 0Bodnar, Steve
10 Buffing It Up 248.25198 15 0 7 1638 0 0Mahler, Dustin

B11 Friendly Buffalo III 247.88189 12 0 5 1508 0 0Remarcik, Cody
B12 Damn Nipples 238.26190 13 1 3 0578 0 0Maki, Davin

13 Friendly Buffalo III 207.45149 9 1 3 0457 0 0McGuiggin, Greg
14 The Fisting Irish 207.05141 5 0 2 0257 0 0Diederich, Ted
15 Buff One 206.15123 6 0 2 0306 0 0Steen, Rick

B16 Damn Nipples 198.63164 12 0 5 0639 0 0Kiffmeyer, Eric
17 Damn Nipples 198.58163 15 0 8 1799 0 0Chaput, Pierre
18 The Fisting Irish 169.81157 15 3 8 39410 0 3Perkins, Jake
19 Friendly Buffalo III 168.31133 11 0 4 0698 0 0DeMars, Pat
20 Buff One 167.81125 8 0 2 0508 0 0Schroeder, Rick
21 The Fisting Irish 167.25116 7 0 4 0447 0 0Harding, Mike
22 Buff One 165.6991 3 0 1 0196 0 0Jacobs, Becky
23 Damn Nipples 158.67130 10 0 4 0679 0 0Dirks, Chris
24 Damn Nipples 128.33100 8 0 3 0678 0 0Hanson, John A
25 Friendly Buffalo III 128.1798 7 1 3 0588 0 1Walker, Paul
26 Buffing It Up 128.0096 6 0 0 0508 0 0Schroeder, Rick

B27 Friendly Buffalo III 89.2574 7 0 4 1889 0 0Connolly, Dan
28 Buff One 87.5060 4 0 3 0508 0 0Bialke, Tony
29 The Fisting Irish 80.000 0 0 0 000 0 0Vacancy, Vacancy
30 Friendly Buffalo III 46.7527 1 0 1 0257 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!, Jennif
31 The Fisting Irish 44.2517 0 0 0 004 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Jen
32 Buffing It Up 41.757 0 0 0 002 0 0Doe, Jane
33 Buff One 00 0 0 0 00 0Jacobs, Jake
34 Buff One 00 0 0 0 00 0Rondeau, Traci

*M35 Friendly Buffalo III 00 0 0 0 00 0Sherman, Matt
36 Friendly Buffalo III 00 0 0 0 00 0Roehl, Travis
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